
Surname Given NameTicket TypeRace NumberPlace Time
Cooper Ben Open M HM 009 1 1.18.58
Picot Julian Open M HM 060 2 1.20.02
Jackson Stephen Open M HM 031 3 1.22.42
Buchholz Mark Open M HM 089 4 1.24.03
Copp Phil Open M HM 010 5 1.24.53
Vigerzi Frank Open M HM 079 6 1.25.50
Patti Brad Open M HM 100 7 1.30.53
Leonard James Open M HM 041 8 1.31.02
knight-grayjustin Open M HM 034 9 1.32.03
Stokes Hannah Open F HM 098 10 1.32.17
Werbeloff Gavin Open M HM 081 11 1.32.26
Di GiacomoSimon Open M HM 094 12 1.32.58
Hunter Jordan Open M HM 030 13 1.33.09
Latouf Sean Open M HM 039 14 1.34.09
PembertonGraham Open M HM 059 15 1.34.10
Carman James Open M HM 099 16 1.35.01
Whitty Chris Open M HM 082 17 1.35.08
Schonfeldt-RoySonja Open F HM 068 18 1.35.09
FINET Bastien Open M HM 020 19 1.35.10
Stafford Erin Open F HM 071 20 1.35.15
Smail Stacy Open M HM 087 21 1.35.16
Romanell Dawn Open F HM 096 22 1.36.18
Moore Stuart Open M HM 048 23 1.37.09
Laird Kaya Open F HM 038 24 1.37.28
Schmidt Amy Open F HM 067 25 1.37.42
Stripp Deon Open M HM 092 26 1.37.46
Humber Justin Open M HM 029 27 1.37.59
Andress Greg Open M HM 001 28 1.38.22
Evans Derrick Open M HM 018 29 1.38.25
Ferguson Toni Open F HM 019 30 1.40.39
scandlyn vivianne Open F HM 066 31 1.40.56
Staib Sam Open M HM 088 32 1.41.51
Emerson John Open M HM 017 33 1.42.08
O'Regan Paul Open M HM 055 34 1.42.12
Stevenson Alec Open M HM 072 35 1.43.08
Prasser Mark Open M HM 061 36 1.43.49
Wilton Brad Open M HM 083 37 1.43.59
Koch Patrick Open M HM 035 38 1.44.35
Lowe Darren Open M HM 042 39 1.46.37
Brown Trevor Open M HM 006 40 1.47.09
Neimanis Peter Open M HM 052 41 1.47.25
Connor Jade Open F HM 008 42 1.47.26
Lye Matt Open M HM 043 43 1.47.52
hall Craig Open M HM 023 44 1.48.23
Mugambi Sheba Open F HM 049 45 1.48.33
Hogan Daniel Open M HM 093 46 1.49.14
Sansalone Luca Open M HM 065 47 1.49.21
Tomren Kirsten Open F HM 073 48 1.49.48

Half Marathon Results - All participants



Ellershaw Robert Open M HM 016 49 1.50.14
Janse van RensburgHerman Open M HM 032 50 1.50.39
Lawler Nic Open M HM 097 51 1.50.48
Tracey Kristine Open F HM 075 52 1.51.00
Humber Melanie Open F HM 028 53 1.51.13
Cox Sherry Open F HM 011 54 1.51.21
Kolo Joshua Open M HM 036 55 1.51.23
DiBartolo Dennis Open M HM 014 56 1.52.00
DechantsreiterPeter Open M HM 095 57 1.52.42
Gallwey Janelle Open F HM 021 58 1.52.56
Felesina Tony Open M HM 085 59 1.53.03
Peacock Patrick Open M HM 058 60 1.53.14
Carman Cassie Open F HM 101 61 1.53.32
McBryde Leah Open F HM 045 62 1.53.39
Newman Lyn Open F HM 053 63 1.53.47
Rowden Widge Open M HM 086 64 1.54.25
O'Connor Theresa Open F HM 054 65 1.54.29
Davis Kate Open F HM 013 66 1.54.40
King Anthony NicholasOpen M HM 033 67 1.55.28
Doyle Rachel Open F HM 015 68 1.56.35
O'Reilly Phil Open M HM 056 69 1.56.51
Perkins Jemma Open F HM 102 70 1.57.14
Mcinnes Scott Open M HM 046 71 1.57.29
Hanley Aaron Open M HM 025 72 1.57.34
Barnett Jason Open M HM 002 73 1.57.36
Snell Matthew Open M HM 069 74 1.57.52
Bradshaw Carola Open F HM 005 75 1.57.56
Pearson Krystal Open F HM 090 76 1.58.29
Daamen Antony Open M HM 012 77 1.58.29
WadsworthDarren Open M HM 080 78 1.58.46
Hastewell Brad Open M HM 026 79 1.59.07
Hammon Nikki Open F HM 024 80 1.59.24
Viero Christine Open F HM 078 81 1.59.51
Armit Brian Open M HM 104 82 2.01.16
Rains Alex Open M HM 063 83 2.01.42
Pollock Patricia Open F HM 084 84 2.02.19
Radford BernadetteOpen F HM 062 85 2.03.21
Townley Natina Open F HM 074 86 2.04.22
McKean Timothy Open M HM 047 87 2.04.38
Juffs Renee Open F HM 091 88 2.04.50
Malan Carsten Open M HM 103 90 2.08.48
Kolo-CollinsSarah Open F HM 037 91 2.09.56
Bosworth Clare Open F HM 003 92 2.12.20
Rubenach Mike Open M HM 064 93 2.14.11
Neimanis Greta Open F HM 050 94 2.15.24
Vardy Jessica Open F HM 076 95 2.15.49
Horscroft Susan PatriciaOpen F HM 027 96 2.26.23
Bosworth Georgina Open F HM 004 97 2.28.29
Neimanis Kathleen Open F HM 051 98 2.31.44
Vernon Peta Open F HM 077 99 2.45.31



Chase Kim Open F HM 007 DNF



Surname Given NameTicket TypeRace NumberPlace Time
Cooper Ben Open M HM 009 1 1.18.58
Picot Julian Open M HM 060 2 1.20.02
Jackson Stephen Open M HM 031 3 1.22.42
Buchholz Mark Open M HM 089 4 1.24.03
Copp Phil Open M HM 010 5 1.24.53
Vigerzi Frank Open M HM 079 6 1.25.50
Patti Brad Open M HM 100 7 1.30.53
Leonard James Open M HM 041 8 1.31.02
knight-grayjustin Open M HM 034 9 1.32.03
Werbeloff Gavin Open M HM 081 11 1.32.26
Di GiacomoSimon Open M HM 094 12 1.32.58
Hunter Jordan Open M HM 030 13 1.33.09
Latouf Sean Open M HM 039 14 1.34.09
PembertonGraham Open M HM 059 15 1.34.10
Carman James Open M HM 099 16 1.35.01
Whitty Chris Open M HM 082 17 1.35.08
FINET Bastien Open M HM 020 19 1.35.10
Smail Stacy Open M HM 087 21 1.35.16
Moore Stuart Open M HM 048 23 1.37.09
Stripp Deon Open M HM 092 26 1.37.46
Humber Justin Open M HM 029 27 1.37.59
Andress Greg Open M HM 001 28 1.38.22
Evans Derrick Open M HM 018 29 1.38.25
Staib Sam Open M HM 088 32 1.41.51
Emerson John Open M HM 017 33 1.42.08
O'Regan Paul Open M HM 055 34 1.42.12
Stevenson Alec Open M HM 072 35 1.43.08
Prasser Mark Open M HM 061 36 1.43.49
Wilton Brad Open M HM 083 37 1.43.59
Koch Patrick Open M HM 035 38 1.44.35
Lowe Darren Open M HM 042 39 1.46.37
Brown Trevor Open M HM 006 40 1.47.09
Neimanis Peter Open M HM 052 41 1.47.25
Lye Matt Open M HM 043 43 1.47.52
hall Craig Open M HM 023 44 1.48.23
Hogan Daniel Open M HM 093 46 1.49.14
Sansalone Luca Open M HM 065 47 1.49.21
Ellershaw Robert Open M HM 016 49 1.50.14
Janse van RensburgHerman Open M HM 032 50 1.50.39
Lawler Nic Open M HM 097 51 1.50.48
Kolo Joshua Open M HM 036 55 1.51.23
DiBartolo Dennis Open M HM 014 56 1.52.00
DechantsreiterPeter Open M HM 095 57 1.52.42
Felesina Tony Open M HM 085 59 1.53.03
Peacock Patrick Open M HM 058 60 1.53.14
Rowden Widge Open M HM 086 64 1.54.25
King Anthony NicholasOpen M HM 033 67 1.55.28
O'Reilly Phil Open M HM 056 69 1.56.51

Open Male Half Marathon Results



Mcinnes Scott Open M HM 046 71 1.57.29
Hanley Aaron Open M HM 025 72 1.57.34
Barnett Jason Open M HM 002 73 1.57.36
Snell Matthew Open M HM 069 74 1.57.52
Daamen Antony Open M HM 012 77 1.58.29
WadsworthDarren Open M HM 080 78 1.58.46
Hastewell Brad Open M HM 026 79 1.59.07
Armit Brian Open M HM 104 82 2.01.16
Rains Alex Open M HM 063 83 2.01.42
McKean Timothy Open M HM 047 87 2.04.38
Malan Carsten Open M HM 103 90 2.08.48
Rubenach Mike Open M HM 064 93 2.14.11



Surname Given NameTicket TypeRace NumberPlace Time
Stokes Hannah Open F HM 098 1 1.32.17
Schonfeldt-RoySonja Open F HM 068 2 1.35.09
Stafford Erin Open F HM 071 3 1.35.15
Romanell Dawn Open F HM 096 4 1.36.18
Laird Kaya Open F HM 038 5 1.37.28
Schmidt Amy Open F HM 067 6 1.37.42
Ferguson Toni Open F HM 019 7 1.40.39
scandlyn vivianne Open F HM 066 8 1.40.56
Connor Jade Open F HM 008 9 1.47.26
Mugambi Sheba Open F HM 049 10 1.48.33
Tomren Kirsten Open F HM 073 11 1.49.48
Tracey Kristine Open F HM 075 12 1.51.00
Humber Melanie Open F HM 028 13 1.51.13
Cox Sherry Open F HM 011 14 1.51.21
Gallwey Janelle Open F HM 021 15 1.52.56
Carman Cassie Open F HM 101 16 1.53.32
McBryde Leah Open F HM 045 17 1.53.39
Newman Lyn Open F HM 053 18 1.53.47
O'Connor Theresa Open F HM 054 19 1.54.29
Davis Kate Open F HM 013 20 1.54.40
Doyle Rachel Open F HM 015 21 1.56.35
Perkins Jemma Open F HM 102 22 1.57.14
Bradshaw Carola Open F HM 005 23 1.57.56
Pearson Krystal Open F HM 090 24 1.58.29
Hammon Nikki Open F HM 024 25 1.59.24
Viero Christine Open F HM 078 26 1.59.51
Pollock Patricia Open F HM 084 27 2.02.19
Radford BernadetteOpen F HM 062 28 2.03.21
Townley Natina Open F HM 074 29 2.04.22
Juffs Renee Open F HM 091 30 2.04.50
Kolo-CollinsSarah Open F HM 037 31 2.09.56
Bosworth Clare Open F HM 003 32 2.12.20
Neimanis Greta Open F HM 050 33 2.15.24
Vardy Jessica Open F HM 076 34 2.15.49
Horscroft Susan PatriciaOpen F HM 027 35 2.26.23
Bosworth Georgina Open F HM 004 36 2.28.29
Neimanis Kathleen Open F HM 051 37 2.31.44
Vernon Peta Open F HM 077 38 2.45.31
Chase Kim Open F HM 007 DNF #N/A

Open Female Half Marathon Results


